RPW120HS NHP ELECT 120B

5133000210 - RPW120HS - RPW120HS#1
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(15mm see page 3)
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RPW120 /130 HS

Pompe 14 mm 5131028385

Flexible 14 mm 5131018846
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Position
1_001
1_001a
1_002
1_004
1_005
1_006
1007
1_008
1_009
1.010
1_011
1012
1013
1.014
1_015
1_016
1017
1.018
1019
1_020
1_021
1022
1023
1_024
1_025
1026
1028
2 029
2_030
2 031
2 032
2033
2 034
2_035
2_036
2 037
2038
2039
2 040
2_041
2 042
2 043
2 044
2 045
2_046
2 047
2 048
2 049
2_050
2_051

Quantité

Désignation
POMPE 14mm
POMPE 15mm
POMPE
RACCORD
FILTRE
RACCORD
RONDELLE
VIS
VIS
VIS
SWITCH RETAINER
INTERRUPTEUR
COUVERCLE
BAGUE
JOINT
JOINT
RESSORT
LEVIER
PROT. BRISE-COPEAUX
FIL
COUVERCLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
VIS
ROULEMENT A BILLES
PLAQUE
MOTEUR
BUSE
BUSE
BUSE
BROSSE

BAGUE
PASSE-FIL¢ OUT.
BATI <;Z»

IED EN CAOUTCHOUC
CARTER

VIS

VIS

JOINT

COLLIER

VIS

CARTER

CARTER MOTEUR
COUVERCLE
INTERRUPTEUR

Référence
5131000000
5131000000
5131018779
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131018789
51 0000

000
00000
1018793

@131018794

</ 5131000000
5131018796
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131018805
5131018806
5131000000
5131018808
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131018827

EAN

4058546107512

4058546107543

4058546107550
4058546107567

4058546107581

4058546107598
4058546107604

4058546172923

4058546107628



Position
2 052
2_053
2 054
2_055
2_056
2_057
2_058
2_059
2_060
2 061
2_062
2_063
2 064
2_065
2_066
2_067
2068
2_069
2 070
2_070a
2_071
2 072
2 073
2 074
2 075
2 076
2 077
2 078
2 079
2_080
2 081
2 082
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Quantité

Désignation
COUVERCLE
JOINT
FIL
RACCORD DE CABLE
VIS
RESERVOIR
CAPUCHON PROT.
COLLIER
VIS
ROUE
PROT. BRISE-COPEAUX
RONDELLE
GOUPILLE
TUYAU
SUPPORT
RONDELLE
ECROU
RUBBER BUMPER
TUYAU
TUYAU 15mm
CARTER
COUVERCLE
JOINT
JOINT
RONDELLE
CONDENSATEUR

RONDELLE @

VIS
TUBE 47
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JOINT THORIQUE

POIGNEE PIST@

&

<

Référence
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
51 0000

000
00000
1000000

Q;;;Qmoooooo

</ 5131000000

5131018846
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131018855
5131018856
5131000000
5131000000

EAN

4058546107635

4058546172978
4058546172985






